PLCC 2835 Full Spectrum IP20
Lightbar Series
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2019 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 1
■■ High Color Quality with Ramin.95
■■ R1-R15min.90 with Full Color
■■ Best Luminous and Color Uniformity

3. CCT is measured with an accuracy of ± 10%
2835-TM30/24V-70LEDs/M Series
Order Code Color CCT
(K/nm)
Input
Voltage (CV)
Typ Flux
(Lm/M)
Typ Efficiency
(Lm/W)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M) IP Ra
6LBR1CWJE0S07012 Cool White 5700K 24 1510 105 70 14.4 20 95
6LBR1NWJE0S07012 Neutral White 4000K 24 1510 105 70 14.4 20 95
6LBR1WWJE0S07012 Warm White
3000K 24 1440 100 70 14.4 20 95
2700K 24 1365 95 70 14.4 20 95
2835-TM30/24V-140LEDs/M Series
Order Code Color CCT
(K/nm)
Input
Voltage (CV)
Typ Flux
(Lm/M)
Typ Efficiency
(Lm/W)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M) IP Ra
6LBR1CWJE0S14012 Cool White 5700K 24 3025 105 140 28.8 20 95
6LBR1NWJE0S14012 Neutral White 4000K 24 3025 105 140 28.8 20 95
6LBR1WWJE0S14012 Warm White
3000K 24 2880 100 140 28.8 20 95
2700K 24 2735 95 140 28.8 20 95
Copyright © 2019 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 1 7